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January 31~ February 3, 2013 <® Four Seasons Hotel, Las Vegas <® Las Vegas, Nevada

Thursday, January 31
4:00-6:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Friday, February 1
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:00-12:00 p.m.

9:00-10:30 a.m.

10:45-12:00 p.m.

12:00-2:00 p.m.

2:30-4:30 p.m.

2:30-4:30 p.m.

6:00-7:00 p.m.

7:00-9:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Reason Weekend 2013

January 31 - February 3
Four Seasons Hotel Las Vegas

Registration Four Seasons Ballroom Foyer
Welcome Reception and Dinner Four Seasons Ballroom
Conversation and More Ballroom Foyer
Breakfast Four Seasons Ballroom
Morning Sessions Four Seasons Ballroom
Cutting Back City Hall 2013: Five Case Studies

Adrian Moore, vice president of policy, Reason
Julian Morris, vice president of research, Reason

Special screening of the upcoming film, America’s Longest War
Paul Feine, senior producer, Reason.tv

Can Computers Replace Teachers? Four Seasons Ballroom
National School Choice Week Lunch with:
Katherine Mangu-Ward, managing editor, Reason magazine

Reason Trustee Meeting Desert Willow
Reason Poker Tournament Mandalay Bay Poker Room
Reception Ballroom Foyer
5 Unacknowledged, Unexpected, and Four Seasons Ballroom

Unavoidable Facts about Government Spending and the Economy
Dinner with Nick Gillespie, editor in chief,
Reason.com and Reason.tv

Conversation and More Ballroom Foyer
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Saturday, February 2
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:00-12:00 p.m.

9:00-10:00 a.m.

10:00-11:00 a.m.

11:00-12:00 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00-2:00 p.m.

2:30-5:00 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.

7:00-9:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

10:15 p.m.

11:30 p.m.

Sunday, February 3
2:30-7:30 p.m.

8:00-9:30 p.m.

Reason Weekend 2013

January 31 - February 3
Four Seasons Hotel Las Vegas

Breakfast Four Seasons Ballroom
Morning Sessions Four Seasons Ballroom
Fiscal Consolidation, Depreciation, and Recovery:

The Dynamics of Market Correction
Steve Gjerstad, presidential fellow professor, Chapman University

Transportation’s Fiscal Cliff —and What We Are Doing About It
Bob Poole, director of transportation policy, Reason

The GOP Civil War Qver Libertarianism
Matt Welch, editor in chief, Reason magazine

Golfers Depart for Bear’s Best

Lunch with Kennedy, Four Seasons Ballroom
radio personality, political satirist

Mob Museum Tour
Reception Ballroom Foyer

Dinner with Chief Judge Alex Kozinski, Four Seasons Ballroom
U.S. Court of Appeals, Ninth Circut

Farewell Reception Ballroom Foyer
Meet in the lobby for buses to MGM Grand

Drew Carey’s Improv-a-Ganza at MGM Grand

Super Bowl] Party Mojave Boardroom, 38t Floor

Dinner at Picasso Bellagio Hotel



