# Reason Weekend 2013

# Reason Weekend 2013

January 31 – February 3 Four Seasons Hotel Las Vegas

# Thursday, January 31

9:00 p.m.

4:00-6:00 p.m.	Registration	Four Seasons Ballroom Foyer
6:00-8:00 p.m.	Welcome Reception and Dinner	Four Seasons Ballroom
8:00 p.m.	Conversation and More	Ballroom Foyer
Friday, February 1		
8:00-9:00 a.m.	Breakfast	Four Seasons Ballroom
9:00-12:00 p.m.	Morning Sessions	Four Seasons Ballroom
9:00–10:30 a.m.	Cutting Back City Hall 2013: Five Case Studies  Adrian Moore, vice president of policy, Reason  Julian Morris, vice president of research, Reason	
10:45–12:00 p.m.	Special screening of the upcoming film, America's Longest War Paul Feine, senior producer, Reason.tv	
12:00-2:00 p.m.	Can Computers Replace Teachers? National School Choice Week Lunc Katherine Mangu-Ward, managing	
2:30-4:30 p.m.	Reason Trustee Meeting	Desert Willow
2:30-4:30 p.m.	Reason Poker Tournament	Mandalay Bay Poker Room
6:00-7:00 p.m.	Reception	Ballroom Foyer
7:00-9:00 p.m.	5 Unacknowledged, Unexpected, and Four Seasons Ballroom Unavoidable Facts about Government Spending and the Economy Dinner with <b>Nick Gillespie</b> , editor in chief, Reason.com and Reason.tv	

Conversation and More

Ballroom Foyer

# Reason Weekend 2013

January 31 – February 3 Four Seasons Hotel Las Vegas

## Saturday, February 2

8:00-9:30 p.m.

8:00–9:00 a.m.	Breakfast	Four Seasons Ballroom
9:00–12:00 p.m.	Morning Sessions	Four Seasons Ballroom
9:00-10:00 a.m.	Fiscal Consolidation, Depreciation, and Recovery: The Dynamics of Market Correction Steve Gjerstad, presidential fellow professor, Chapman University	
10:00-11:00 a.m.	Transportation's Fiscal Cliff – and What We Are Doing About It <b>Bob Poole</b> , director of transportation policy, Reason	
11:00-12:00 p.m.	The GOP Civil War Over Libertarianism  Matt Welch, editor in chief, Reason magazine	
11:30 a.m.	Golfers Depart for Bear's Best	
12:00-2:00 p.m.	Lunch with <b>Kennedy</b> , radio personality, political satirist	Four Seasons Ballroom
2:30-5:00 p.m.	Mob Museum Tour	
6:00-7:00 p.m.	Reception	Ballroom Foyer
7:00-9:00 p.m.	Dinner with <b>Chief Judge Alex Kozin</b> U.S. Court of Appeals, Ninth Circut	<b>iski,</b> Four Seasons Ballroom
9:00 p.m.	Farewell Reception	Ballroom Foyer
10:15 p.m.	Meet in the lobby for buses to MGM Grand	
11:30 p.m.	Drew Carey's Improv-a-Ganza at MGM Grand	
Sunday, February 3		
2:30-7:30 p.m.	Super Bowl Party	Mojave Boardroom, 38 <sup>th</sup> Floor
0.00.000		

Bellagio Hotel

Dinner at *Picasso*